CH

Notes

FOR HOSE:

DN 19-25

DIN EN 856 4SP
DIN EN 856 4SH
SAE100 R12
SAE100 R13
SAE100 R15

DN from 32 to 51
DIN EN 856 4SH
SAE100 R12

Note

PER TUBO:

DN 19-25

DIN EN 856 4SP
DIN EN 856 4SH
SAE100 R12
SAE100 R13
SAE100 R15
DNda32a51
DIN EN 856 4SH
SAE100 R12

ONE PIECE DRY-SPIRAL BSPT FITTINGS 60°
INSERTI BSPT 60° DRY-SPIRAL ONE PIECE TUBI SPIRALATI

USDMC

AGN - DRY-SPIRAL BSPT MALE
AGN - DRY-SPIRAL MASCHIO BSPT

Thread -Filetto: BSPT

Norme - Norma:

Code Article
Codlice Articolo

USDMC1212

USDMC1616

USDMC2020

USDMC2424

USDMC3232

Thread
Filetto

E
3/4-14
173111

1"1/4-11

1"1/2-11

2"-11

Hose
Tubo

Inch/Pollici
3/4
1"
1"1/4
1"1/2

on

DN (mm)
19
25
32
38

51

0

Hyudraulic

CH

27

36

46

50

65

Dimensions (mm)
Dimensioni (mm)

37
44
51
54

64

Dry-spiral one-piece fittings
Raccordi dry-spiral one-piece

1



